
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 29 1° LORDO

2° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 28

MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 28

4° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 25

VENTURA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 11 25

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 25

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 25

8° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 24

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 24

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 24

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 24

12° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 16 S 23

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 23

14° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 22

GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 22

16° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 21

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 21

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 21

19° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20

21° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 19

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 19

DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 19

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 19

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 19

27° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 18

DI FANTE MARIO TOSCANA 19 S 18

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

31° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 17

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 17

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 17

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 17

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 17

40° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 16

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 16

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 16

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 16

44° ESPOSITO DAVID TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 15

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 15

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

47° D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

48° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 13

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 13

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 13

54° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

SIRIANNI VINCENZO PARCO ROMA 18 12

ESPOSITO ARRIGO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 12

57° LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 30 S 11

59° CASANOVA JAVIER ESTERO 23 10
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STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 10

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 10

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 10

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

66° IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 9

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 9

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 9

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 9

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 9

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 9

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 33 S 9

73° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 8

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 8

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S L 8

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 8

77° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 7

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 7

79° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 6

LUCHETTI NICCOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 6

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S L 6

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 6

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 6

84° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 5

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 5

86° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 3

SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 3

88° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S SQ. 5.7a

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.P.

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 38 1° NETTO

2° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 36 2° NETTO 19

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 36 18

VENTURA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 11 36 16

5° LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 35

6° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 34

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 34

8° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 33

9° GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 31

10° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 30

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 30

12° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 29

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 29

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 40 1° NETTO

2° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 16 S 39 2° NETTO 21

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 39 1° SENIOR 20

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 39 19

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 39 19

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 39 1° MASTER 19

7° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 38
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TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 38

9° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 37

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 37

11° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 36

12° DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 35

13° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 34

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 34

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 34

DI FANTE MARIO TOSCANA 19 S 34

18° IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 33

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 33

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

ESPOSITO DAVID TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 33

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 33

25° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 32

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 32

28° DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 31

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 31

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 31

31° CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 30

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 30

33° STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 29

34° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 27

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 27

36° SIRIANNI VINCENZO PARCO ROMA 18 26

37° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 20

38° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 42 1° NETTO

2° PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 39 2° NETTO

3° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 38

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 38

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 38

6° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 37

MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 30 S 37

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 37

9° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 35

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 35

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 35 1^ LADY

12° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 34

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 34

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S L 34

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 34

16° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 33

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 33

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 33

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 33

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 33

21° LUCHETTI NICCOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 32

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 33 S 32

23° DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 31

24° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 30

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 30

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 30

28° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 29
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ESPOSITO ARRIGO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 29

30° SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 28

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S L 28

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 28

33° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 27

34° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 26

35° CASANOVA JAVIER ESTERO 23 25

36° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 23

37° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 22

38° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S SQ. 5.7a

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


